

Z

C.A.No. 4481 OF 1998

ITEM No.3

Court No. 3

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 2 In Civil Appeal No.4481/1998

MIR AKRAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE TPT.AUTHORITY, T.N. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( for directions )

Date : 21/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI

For Appellant (s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.

Mr. A. Rangandhan, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Ramalingam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

We are not inclined to pass any interim order. The IA  
is dismissed as withdrawn.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)  
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master