

d

C.A.No. 3606 OF 2003
ITEM No.MM

Court No. 4

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3606/2003

TMT. A.M. KALAIVANI AMMAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE TRANSPORT AUTHORITY
(For interim relief)

Respondent (s)

Date : 19/08/2003 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. N.D.B. Raju, Adv.
for Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with I.A.No.3 in C.A.No.5470/1998 listed on 22nd August, 2003 in Court No.3 as item No.1.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master