

C.A.No. 4480 OF 1998

ITEM No.102

Court No. 1

SECTION XII & XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 4480 of 1998

G.T. Venkataswamy Reddy Appellant (s)

VERSUS

State Transport Authority and Ors. Respondent (s)

(With I.A. No. 2-For intervention)
(With office report)

With
C.A. No. 3853 of 2003
(With appln. for directions)

C.A. No. 3606 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief)

C.A. No. 4481 of 1998

C.A. No. 5470 of 1998
(With appln. for interim directions and office report)

C.A. No. 3605 of 2003

C.A. No. 2782 of 2002
(With appln. for directions and office report)

C.A. No. 3633 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

C.A. No. 3731-3733 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief)

C.A. Nos. 3758-3760 of 2002

C.A. Nos. 7195-7197 of 2001

Date : 09-09-2003 This appeals were called on for hearing today.

-2-

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)
in CA 4480,3606 & 5470:Mr. N.D.B. Raju, Adv.
Ms. Bharathi R., Adv.
Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.
Mr. G. Prabhakar, Adv.

in CA 3853, 3633, Ms. K. Amareswari, Sr. Adv.
2782 & 3731-33: Mr. G. Venkatesh, Adv.
Mr. V. Sudeer, Adv.
Mr. M.B. Suba Raju, Adv.
Ms. S. Sunita, Adv.
Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.

in CA 4481: Mr. K.N. Bhat, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

in CA 3605: Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Adv.
Mr. P. Sridhar, Adv.
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. G. Seshagiri Rao, Adv.
for M/s. P.S.N. & Co., Adv.

in CA 3758-60: Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.

in CA 7195-97: Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Adv.
Mr. B. Raghunath, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Venkataraman, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
in CA 4480, 4481 &
7195-97: Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.
Mr. A. Ranganadhan, Adv.
Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Adv.

in CA 4480, 4481, 5470, Mr. V.R. Reddy, Sr. Adv.
3605, 3633, 3731-33 and Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.
3758-60:

-3-

in CA 3853: Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.

in CA 5470: Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

in CA 2782: Mr. R. Santhana Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. G.R.K. Prasad, Adv.

in CA 2782 & 7299: Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.

in CA 3758-60: Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For intervenor: Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
for M/s. Arputham, Aruna and Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.B. Sinha is not a member.

(Alka Dudeja) (Suraj Parkash)
Court Master Court Master

