

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3853 OF 2003

MEENAKSHIAMMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE TRANSPORT AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/08/2008 This Appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr.K.N.Balagopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr.S.R.Sharma, Adv.
Mr.S.Balaji, Adv.
Mr. S. Srinivasan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.Nedumaran, Adv.
Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 15.9.2008.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master