

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)/
Petitioner(s)
(CA 3606/2003)

Mr. K. K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. N.D.B. Raju, Adv.
Mr. M.E. Nagesh, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

(CA 4480/98 &
4481/1998)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

(CA 7195-7197/2001)

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M. Palani, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Avneesh Arputham, Adv.
Mr. Yusuf Khan, Adv.
Mr. Shobhit Nanda, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Arputham, Adv.
M/s Arputham Aruna & Co.

(CA 3853/2003)

Mr. Amit S. Chaddha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.
Ms. Vaishnavi Subrahmanyam, Adv.
Ms. Srishti Govil, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Kshirsagar, Adv.
Ms. Pratiksha Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Dilpreet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mukherjee, Adv.

(CA 3605/2003)

Mr. Thomas P. Joseph, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sriram P., Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

(CA 3633/2003)

Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.
Ms. Malavika J., Adv.
Mr. Sureshan P., Adv.

(CA 2782/2002)

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.
Ms. Vaishnavi Subrahmanyam, Adv.
Ms. Srishti Govil, Adv.

3

Mr. Mayank Kshirsagar, Adv.
Ms. Pratiksha Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Dilpreet Singh, Adv.

(CAs 3731-33/2003)

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.
Ms. Vaishnavi Subrahmanyam, Adv.
Ms. Srishti Govil, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Kshirsagar, Adv.
Ms. Pratiksha Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Arunava Mukher, Adv.

(CA 7299/2002)

Mr. N.D.B. Raju, Adv.
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.
Mr. Rohan, Adv.

(SLP 20621-622/2015)

Mr. N.D.B. Raju, Adv.
Mr. M.E. Nagesh, Adv.
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/
Applicant(s)

(CA 4480/98)

Mr. Raju Rammachandran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Muthuvel Palani, Adv.
Mr. Mr. Vikram Aditya Narayan, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M. Palani, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Avneesh Arputham, Adv.
Mr. Yusuf Khan, Adv.
Mr. Shobhit Nanda, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Arputham, Adv.
For M/s Arputham Aruna & Co.

Mr. Venkateshwar Rao Anumolu, Adv.
Mr. Goli Rama Krishna, Adv.
Mr. Shasawat Goel, Adv.
Mr. Prabhakar Parnam, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal, Adv.

Mr. A. V. Rangam, Adv.

Ms. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

4

Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Ms. Farhat Jahan Rehmani, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Rathupathy, Adv.
Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellant in Civil Appeal No.3606 of 2003, commenced his arguments and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

For continuation of the arguments, post on Friday, the 4th March, 2016.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Saroj Saini)
Court Master